SPONSORSHIP REQUEST

Hello, we are St. Joe's Pony Baseball and we have been providing youth baseball in Joliet and the surrounding communities since 1940. We are reaching out to partner with local businesses and organizations to see if they would like to purchase a sponsorship with our league for the upcoming season. We have different levels of sponsorship available, if you would like to purchase a sponsorship please see the options and order form below. It is with the support of businesses like you that St. Joe's Pony Baseball can continue to provide the opportunity to provide equipment to teach and promote teamwork and sportsmanship to our local youth for many years to come.

Thank you,

St. Joe's Pony Baseball | PO Box 3599, Joliet, IL 60434 www.stjoesponybaseball.com

OUR HISTORY

Founded in 1940, Monsignor Matthias Butala built St. Joseph's Park, bringing recreational and sports facilities to the surrounding community and the parishioners to share his love of baseball with the city's youth. Today, St. Joe's Park Baseball has grown from only a handful of young boys in 1940 to hundreds of boys and girls. Children from communities such as Joliet, Crest Hill, Plainfield, Shorewood, Minooka, Channahon, Elwood, New Lenox, and Romeoville all play at St. Joe's because of the tradition and foundation built over 80 years ago. St. Joseph's Park Pony Baseball is a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit organization and your donation is tax-deductible. Our federal tax identification number is 36-3280741.

- ★ Advertising Partner 1 year for \$300
 - This includes (one) 4' x 2' full color vinyl banner displayed on playing fields. Will be displayed during both Spring/Fall seasons.
- ★ Team Sponsor 1 year for \$500
 - Team sponsorship packages include your business logo or name printed on the uniforms of the team you are sponsoring, your business logo and listing on the St. Joe's Baseball website, recognition on social media sites, and a team sponsor plaque.
- ★ Full Sponsorship 1 year for \$750
 - Includes Team Sponsor and Advertising Partner Package.

SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORM

Sponsor Name:		
Contact		
Address:		
Office Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email address:		
I / We	, representing	
Baseball during the 2025 seasor	, agree to purchase a sponsorship with St. Joe's n. I understand this agreement serves as a contract between Sponsorship fees shall be committed as follows, payment in full is due illable upon request:	sor and
OPTIONS (Please check option))	
☐ Option # 1 \$300 - Adverti	ising Sponsor 1 Year	
☐ Option # 2 \$500 - Team	ı Sponsor 1 Year	
☐ Option # 3 \$750 - Full Sp	ponsorship 1 Year	
Amount enclosed:	Check #	
Credit Card: Amex Vis	sa MC Disc	
CC#:		
EXP:/ CVV:	ZIP:	
Sponsor Signature:	Date:	

Please make Checks payable to St. Joe's Pony Baseball. Mailing address: PO Box 3599, Joliet, IL 60434